

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 655/2021
CrIM No. 1959/2021

Mohinder Singh and another

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.
v/s

Union Territory of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, assisting counsel vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA JUDGE

ORDER

Service is complete for respondent No. 4.

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 seeks and is granted four weeks' time for filing
status report.

List on 07.07.2022.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

Jammu
05.05.2022
Renu